ACME Trucking

Effective 11/01/2015

Metal Tier:
Rates to Display:
Compare To:

EMPLOYEE
NAME

Abel, Daniel
Barrow, Debbie
Bradshaw, Keith
Carpenter, George
Collins, John
Fox, Olivia
Gilbert, Jackie
Harmon, Ralph
Jenkins, Carol
Jones, Alan
Lentz, Robert
Lester, Eric
Lotz, Danielle
Miller, Matthew
Navarre, Pat
Rousey, Sondra
Smith, Brian
Smith, Ronnie
Spangler, Troy
Standish, Jerome
Totals:

Silver

Second Lowest Price
Current Premium

CURRENT
PREMIUM
$626.77
$1,142.33
$872.51
$1,284.58
$1,742.71
$316.99
$1,120.41
$372.69
$932.59
$1,562.48
$1,747.44
$1,138.78
$826.74
$2,025.29
$964.03
$1,083.07
$1,793.74
$949.39
$1,636.27
$954.76
$23,093.57

* Possibly eligible for CSR

PLAN NAME
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
Consumers' Choice Silver 10
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 87%
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 87%
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%
*Coventry Silver $10 Copay Mid - 73%
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 87%
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%
*BCBS of SC Essentials Silver 7 - 73%
Consumers' Choice Silver 2
*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%

EST. IND.
PREMIUM

$408.43
$811.78
$645.81
$841.11
$1,141.08
$479.60
$871.47
$465.34
$610.64
$1,023.08
$1,144.18
$745.63
$541.32
$1,326.10
$696.90
$801.65
$1,174.49
$694.06
$1,071.39
$625.15
$16,119.21

Broker Nam Jerry Hill

Phone:
Email:

EST.
SUBSIDY

$0.00
$298.50
$0.00
$241.58
$490.08
$284.83
$201.58
$0.00
$0.00
$606.17
$808.75
$523.50
$259.67
$822.17
$371.25
$673.33
$746.50
$321.92
$655.17
$373.25
$7,678.25

(803) 939-4848

jhill@jh-associates.net

NET
PREMIUM DIFF
$408.43 -$218.34
$513.28 -$629.05
$645.81 -$226.70
$599.53 - $685.05
$651 -$1,091.71
$194.77 -$122.22
$669.89 -$450.52
$465.34 $92.65
$610.64 -$321.95
$416.91 -$1,145.57
$335.43 -$1,412.01
$222.13 -$916.65
$281.65 - $545.09
$503.93 -$1,521.36
$325.65 - $638.38
$128.32 -$954.75
$427.99 -$1,365.75
$372.14 -$577.25
$416.22 -$1,220.05
$251.9 -$702.86
$8,440.96

SAVINGS



