ACME Trucking Effective 11/01/2015

Broker Nam Jerry Hill

Phone: (803) 939-4848

Email: jhill@jh-associates.net

Metal Tier: Silver

Rates to Display: Second Lowest Price Compare To: Current Premium

EMPLOYEE	CURRENT		EST. IND.	EST.	NET	
NAME	PREMIUM	PLAN NAME	PREMIUM	SUBSIDY	PREMIUM	DIFF
Abel, Daniel	\$626.77	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$408.43	\$0.00	\$408.43	- \$218.34
Barrow, Debbie	\$1,142.33	Consumers' Choice Silver 10	\$811.78	\$298.50	\$513.28	- \$629.05
Bradshaw, Keith	\$872.51	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$645.81	\$0.00	\$645.81	- \$226.70
Carpenter, George	\$1,284.58	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$841.11	\$241.58	\$599.53	- \$685.05
Collins, John	\$1,742.71	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$1,141.08	\$490.08	\$651	- \$1,091.71
Fox, Olivia	\$316.99	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%	\$479.60	\$284.83	\$194.77	- \$122.22
Gilbert, Jackie	\$1,120.41	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$871.47	\$201.58	\$669.89	- \$450.52
Harmon, Ralph	\$372.69	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$465.34	\$0.00	\$465.34	\$92.65
Jenkins, Carol	\$932.59	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$610.64	\$0.00	\$610.64	- \$321.95
Jones, Alan	\$1,562.48	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$1,023.08	\$606.17	\$416.91	- \$1,145.57
Lentz, Robert	\$1,747.44	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 87%	\$1,144.18	\$808.75	\$335.43	- \$1,412.01
Lester, Eric	\$1,138.78	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 87%	\$745.63	\$523.50	\$222.13	- \$916.65
Lotz, Danielle	\$826.74	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%	\$541.32	\$259.67	\$281.65	- \$545.09
Miller, Matthew	\$2,025.29	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%	\$1,326.10	\$822.17	\$503.93	- \$1,521.36
Navarre, Pat	\$964.03	*Coventry Silver \$10 Copay Mid - 73%	\$696.90	\$371.25	\$325.65	- \$638.38
Rousey, Sondra	\$1,083.07	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 87%	\$801.65	\$673.33	\$128.32	- \$954.75
Smith, Brian	\$1,793.74	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%	\$1,174.49	\$746.50	\$427.99	- \$1,365.75
Smith, Ronnie	\$949.39	*BCBS of SC Essentials Silver 7 - 73%	\$694.06	\$321.92	\$372.14	- \$577.25
Spangler, Troy	\$1,636.27	Consumers' Choice Silver 2	\$1,071.39	\$655.17	\$416.22	- \$1,220.05
Standish, Jerome	\$954.76	*Consumers' Choice Silver 2 - 73%	\$625.15	\$373.25	\$251.9	- \$702.86
Totals:	\$23,093.57		\$16,119.21	\$7,678.25	\$8,440.96	- \$14,652.61
						SAVINGS

^{*} Possibly eligible for CSR